
             

 
                      Parish Councillors & Clerk contact details 2023 
 
    
Andrew Cole (CH)   Sarah James  (BC)   Adam Poland-Goodyer (BC) 
8 Dalwood Mews   16 Napier Road   3 Wren Path 
Fairford Leys    Fairford Leys    Fairford Leys 
HP19 7GH    HP19  7BS    HP19 7AR  
 
cllr.cole@googlemail.com  SJJames75@hotmail.com  polando@hotmail.co.uk 
01296 334651    01296 398411   01296 291070  

      07725 068829   07917 042857 
 

Caroline Baughan   Sally Pattinson (VC)   Tom Andrew 
C/o Fairford Leys Centre  9 Eyre Close    9 Cooks Road 
Hampden Square   Fairford Leys    Fairford Leys 
Fairford Leys    HP19 7GQ     
 
cbaughan@hotmail.com  sally@buskrigg.co.uk  tjbandrew@gmail.com 
01296 331532    01296 331822    
07850 353087    07952 783097 
 
 
Nick Blandford   Adrian Hritcan   Carl Harvey 
C/o Fairford Leys Centre  C/o Fairford Leys Centre  10 Markham Close 
Hampden Square   Hampden Square   Fairford Leys 
Fairford Leys    Fairford Leys    HP19 7FA 
 
nickblandford1@gmail.com  hritcan.adrian@gmail.com  c.m.harvey@ntlworld                 
07709 500770         07717 864247 
 
 
Sarah Walland   Steve Wadlow   Keith Gray JP, FSLCC      
74 Wedgewood St   10 Andrews Way   Clerk to the Council 
Fairford Leys    Fairford Leys    Fairford Leys Centre                       
HP19 7HL    HP19 8WA    Hampden Square 
           Fairford Leys HP19 7HT   
Smwalland135@gmail.com  a.wadlow@btconnect.com  keith.gray6@btopenworld.com              
07889 690535    07866 750758   01296 422800                                         
           07789 586594 
            
           

CH  -  Chairman of the Council   BC -  Also Buckinghamshire Councillor 
VC  -  Vice-Chairman of the Council 
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